## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2924314

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST RECORDED AT REEL/FRAME 028191/0838

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION	07/01/2014

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	HOMAX PRODUCTS, INC.	
Street Address:	1835 BARKLEY BLVD., SUITE 101	
City:	BELLINGHAM	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98226	
Name:	OSMEGEN INCORPORATED	
Street Address:	1835 BARKLEY BLVD., SUITE 101	
City:	BELLINGHAM	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98226	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 124**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5450983
Patent Number:	7677420
Patent Number:	7481338
Patent Number:	8157135
Patent Number:	6352184
Patent Number:	6641005
Patent Number:	7014073
Patent Number:	6152335
Patent Number:	7487893
Patent Number:	7784649
Patent Number:	8042713
Patent Number:	6848601
Patent Number:	7063236
Patent Number:	7383968
Patent Number:	6168093

**PATENT** 

502877716 REEL: 033267 FRAME: 0147

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6095435
Patent Number:	7950099
Patent Number:	5437074
Patent Number:	6101663
Patent Number:	7152284
Patent Number:	6698071
Patent Number:	D487685
Patent Number:	6838426
Patent Number:	8033484
Patent Number:	6896244
Patent Number:	7032892
Patent Number:	7249755
Patent Number:	7448599
Patent Number:	7992842
Patent Number:	D520349
Patent Number:	7406751
Patent Number:	5605259
Patent Number:	7374068
Patent Number:	7947753
Patent Number:	5727736
Patent Number:	5489048
Patent Number:	5655691
Patent Number:	D403816
Patent Number:	6910608
Patent Number:	7232047
Patent Number:	7845523
Patent Number:	7500621
Patent Number:	7337985
Patent Number:	7624932
Patent Number:	8038077
Patent Number:	7189022
Patent Number:	7744299
Patent Number:	6913407
Patent Number:	7226232
Patent Number:	5505344
Patent Number:	5341970
Patent Number:	5421519
Patent Number:	6375036
Patent Number:	6382474

**PATENT** 

REEL. 033267 FRAME. 0148

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6415964
Patent Number:	6112945
Patent Number:	6386402
Patent Number:	D468980
Patent Number:	5639026
Patent Number:	6299686
Patent Number:	6225393
Patent Number:	6235694
Patent Number:	7163962
Patent Number:	7192985
Patent Number:	6641864
Patent Number:	6797051
Patent Number:	7059497
Patent Number:	6666352
Patent Number:	6726066
Patent Number:	7303152
Patent Number:	D438111
Patent Number:	5941462
Patent Number:	5695788
Patent Number:	D510762
Patent Number:	D584154
Patent Number:	D590709
Patent Number:	D585303
Patent Number:	6971788
Patent Number:	7226205
Patent Number:	6818071
Patent Number:	7473026
Patent Number:	6325532
Patent Number:	7334936
Patent Number:	7070317
Patent Number:	6543927
Patent Number:	6848823
Patent Number:	5984518
Patent Number:	6062721
Patent Number:	6193405
Patent Number:	6257753
Patent Number:	6431741
Patent Number:	6315441
Patent Number:	6688764

**PATENT** 

REEL. 033267 FRAME. 0149

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7553065
Patent Number:	6286989
Patent Number:	6399687
Patent Number:	8172113
Patent Number:	8215862
Patent Number:	8221019
Patent Number:	8251255
Patent Number:	8313011
Patent Number:	8317065
Patent Number:	8336742
Patent Number:	8342421
Patent Number:	8344056
Patent Number:	8353465
Patent Number:	8420705
Patent Number:	8469292
Patent Number:	8580349
Patent Number:	8726450
Application Number:	13207384
Application Number:	12012915
Application Number:	12542719
Application Number:	13396538
Application Number:	61513382
Application Number:	61513401
Application Number:	61598827
Application Number:	12080671
Application Number:	12574616
Application Number:	12975190
Application Number:	13192723
Application Number:	13446918
Application Number:	13206178
Application Number:	12573841

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (312)862-2200

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 312-862-6371

**Email:** renee.prescan@kirkland.com

Correspondent Name: RENEE PRESCAN

Address Line 1: 300 NORTH LASALLE STREET

PATENT

**REEL: 033267 FRAME: 0150** 

Address Line 2:	KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP					
Address Line 4:	CHIC	AGO, ILLINOIS 60654				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER	R:	41884-27 RMP				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		RENEE M. PRESCAN				
SIGNATURE:		/Renee M. Prescan/				
DATE SIGNED:	07/02/2014					
Total Attachments: 10						
source=Homax GE Patent Secu	source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)_(32321239_1)#page1.tif					
source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)_(32321239_1)#page2.tif						
source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)_(32321239_1)#page3.tif						
source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)_(32321239_1)#page4.tif						
source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED) (32321239 1)#page5.tif						

source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page1.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page2.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page3.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page4.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page5.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page6.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page7.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page8.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page9.tif source=Homax GE Patent Security Release (EXECUTED)\_(32321239\_1)#page10.tif

### RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS

THIS RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS (this "Agreement") is made as of July 1, 2014 by GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION ("Agent") in favor of HOMAX PRODUCTS, INC., a Delaware corporation, ("Homax Products") and OSMEGEN INCORPORATED, a Pennsylvania corporation ("Osmegen", and with Homax Products, each a "Grantor" and collectively, the "Grantors").

#### WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Agent and each Grantor are parties to that certain Patent Security Agreement dated as of May 10, 2012 (the "Patent Security Agreement"), executed pursuant to that certain Guaranty and Security Agreement dated as of May 10, 2012 (the "Guaranty and Security Agreement"), pursuant to which each Grantor granted a security interest to Agent in the Patent Collateral (as defined in the Patent Security Agreement), including, without limitation, the patents and patent applications set forth on Exhibit A hereto (collectively, the "Secured Patents"), as security for certain obligations owing by each Grantor and certain of its Affiliates to Agent; and

WHEREAS, the Patent Security Agreement was recorded by the Patent Division of the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 11, 2012 at Reel 028191, Frame 0838; and

WHEREAS, each Grantor has requested that Agent release its security interest in and Lien (as defined in the Guaranty and Security Agreement) on all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Secured Patents and other Patent Collateral and reassign any and all right, title and interest in and to the same to such Grantor;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged:

- 1. Agent hereby releases its security interest in and Lien on all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Patent Collateral, including, without limitation, the following:
  - (a) each Secured Patent, together with all IP Licenses (as defined in the Patent Security Agreement) providing for the grant by or to each Grantor of any right under any Secured Patent and all reissues, reexaminations, continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, renewals and extensions of the foregoing; and
  - (b) all income, royalties, proceeds and liabilities at any time due or payable or asserted under and with respect to any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, all rights to sue and recover at law or in equity for any past,

60976059\_1

present and future infringement, misappropriation, dilution, violation or other impairment thereof.

- 2. Agent hereby reassigns, grants and conveys to such Grantor, without any representation, warranty, recourse or undertaking by Agent, any and all of Agent's right, title and interest in, to and under the Patent Collateral.
- 3. Agent agrees, at each Grantor's expense, to cooperate with such Grantor and to provide such Grantor with the information and additional authorization reasonably requested by such Grantor to effect the release of the Agent's security interest in and Lien on the Patent Collateral.
- 4. This Agreement and the rights and obligations of the parties hereto shall be governed by, and construed and interpreted in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

- Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank – [Signature Page Follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Agent has caused this Release of Security Interest in Patents to be duly executed by its duly authorized officer as of the day and year first above written.

> GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION

By:

Name: Z

Stephanie Krebs
Duly Authorized Signatory Title:

Patent Release

# **EXHIBIT A to Release of Security Interest in Patents**

## **Patents**

Country	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Title
U.S.	5450983	9/19/1995	08216155	3/22/1994	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus And Method For A Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	7677420	3/16/2010	11173492	6/30/2005	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus for a Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	7481338	1/27/2009	10991611	11/18/2004	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus For A Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	8157135	4/17/2012	12360833	1/27/2009	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus for a Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	6352184	3/5/2002	09703409	10/31/2000	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus For A Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	6641005	11/4/2003	10047041	1/14/2002	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus For A Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	7014073	3/21/2006	10691897	10/22/2003	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus For A Particulate Containing Materials
U.S.	6152335	11/28/2000	09203547	12/1/1998	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus For A Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	7487893	2/10/2009	11413659	4/27/2006	Aerosol Systems and Methods for Dispensing Texture Material
U.S.	7784649	8/31/2010	12368960	2/10/2009	Aerosol Systems and Methods for Dispensing Texture Material
U.S.	8042713	10/25/2011	12859195	8/18/2010	Aerosol Systems and Methods for Dispensing Texture Material
U.S.	6848601	2/1/2005	10389426	3/14/2003	Aerosol Systems And Methods For Mixing And Dispensing Two-Part Materials
U.S.	7063236	6/20/2006	11048560	2/1/2005	Aerosol Systems And Methods For Mixing And Dispensing Two-Part Materials

Patent Release

Country	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Title
U.S.	7383968	6/10/2008	11454073	6/14/2006	Aerosol Systems and Methods for Mixing and Dispensing Two-Part Materials
U.S.	6168093	1/2/2001	09231126	12/30/1998	Airless System For Spraying Coating Material
U.S.	6095435	8/1/2000	09226333	1/6/1999	Applicator Systems And Methods For Stucco Materials
U.S.	7950099	5/31/2011	11899908	9/7/2007	Caulk Working Systems and Methods with Integrated Cutting Tool
U.S.	5437074	8/1/1995	08280045	7/25/1994	Caulking Tool
U.S.	6101663	8/15/2000	09168309	10/7/1998	Ceiling Scraper With Integral Debris Collector
U.S.	7152284	12/26/06	10791482	3/2/2004	Clip Systems And Methods For Sheet Materials
U.S.	6698071	3/2/2004	10370644	2/19/2003	Clip Systems And Methods For Sheet Materials
U.S.	D487685	3/23/2004	29160590	5/14/2002	Combined Scraper Spreader And Finishing Tool
U.S.	6838426	1/4/2005	10161485	5/31/2002	Compositions For Water- Based And Solvent-Based Sprayable Gels And Methods For Making Same
U.S.	8033484	10/11/2011	12401495	3/10/2009	Dispensers for Aerosol Systems
U.S.	6896244	05/24/2005	10456247	06/05/2003	Gate Bracket Systems And Methods
U.S.	7032892	04/25/2006	11087483	03/22/2005	Gate Bracket Systems And Methods
U.S.	7249755	07/31/2007	11410736	04/25/2006	Gate Bracket Systems And Methods
U.S.	7448599	11/11/2008	11888553	07/31/2007	Gate Bracket Systems And Methods
U.S.	7992842	08/09/2011	12729078	03/22/2010	Gate Bracket Systems And Methods
U.S.	D520349	05/09/2006	29067042	02/27/1997	Gate Frame Bracket
U.S.	7406751	8/5/2008	11044361	1/26/2005	Line Tensioning Systems and Methods
U.S.	5605259	2/25/1997	08418753	4/7/1995	Method And Apparatus For Covering Irregularities In A Wall Surface
U.S.	7374068	5/20/2008	11027219	12/29/2004	Particulate Materials for Acoustic Texture Material
U.S.	7947753	5/24/2011	11982134	10/31/2007	Acoustic Texture Material
U.S.	5727736	3/17/1998	08512937	8/9/1995	Spray Applicator With Air Shut Off Valve

Country	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Title
U.S.	5489048	2/6/1996	08424793	4/18/1995	Spray Texturing Apparatus and Method
U.S.	5655691	8/12/1997	08451732	5/26/1995	Spray Texturing Device
U.S.	D403816	1/5/1999	29080430	12/09/1997	Sticker Removal Tool
U.S.	6910608	6/28/2005	10293116	11/12/2002	Storage Systems And Methods For Aerosol Accessories
U.S.	7232047	6/19/2007	11170618	6/28/2005	Storage Systems And Methods For Aerosol Accessories
U.S.	7845523	12/7/2010	11973734	10/9/2007	Systems and Methods for Applying Texture Material to Ceiling Surfaces "Adjustable Nozzle"
U.S.	7500621	3/10/2009	11502250	8/9/2006	Systems and Methods for Securing Aerosol Systems
U.S.	7337985	3/4/2008	11499435	8/4/2006	Texture Material for Covering a Repaired Portion of a Textured Surface
U.S.	7624932	12/1/2009	11982149	10/31/2007	Texture Material for Covering a Repaired Portion of a Textured Surface "Color change"
U.S.	8038077	10/11/2011	12628944	12/1/2009	Texture Material for Covering a Repaired Portion of a Textured Surface
U.S.	7189022	3/13/2007	11175776	7/5/2005	Tube With Resilient Applicator And Scraper For Dispensing Texture Materials
U.S.	7744299	6/29/2010	11717831	3/13/2007	Tube with Resilient Applicator and Scraper for Dispensing Texture Materials
U.S.	6913407	7/5/2005	10215530	8/8/2002	Tube With Resilient Applicator For Dispensing Texture Materials
U.S.	7226232	6/5/2007	11175777	7/5/2005	Tube With Resilient Applicator For Dispensing Texture Materials
U.S.	5505344	4/9/1996	08351092	11/30/1994	Acoustic Ceiling Patch Spray
U.S.	5341970	8/30/1994	08019419	2/19/1993	Acoustic Ceiling Patch Spray
U.S.	5421519	6/6/1995	08231464	4/22/1994	Adjustable Nozzle
U.S.	6375036	4/23/2002	09639680	8/14/2000	Aerosol Valve Assembly for Spraying Viscous Materials or Materials with Large Particulates

Country	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Title
U.S.	6382474	5/7/2002	09656247	9/5/2000	Aerosol Valve Assembly for Spraying Viscous Materials or Materials with Large Particulates
U.S.	6415964	7/9/2002	09760990	1/16/2001	Aerosol Valve Assembly for Spraying Viscous Materials or Materials with Large Particulates
U.S.	6112945	9/5/2000	09312133	5/14/1999	Aerosol Valve Assembly for Spraying Viscous Materials or Materials with Large Particulates
U.S.	6386402	5/14/2002	09536218	3/27/2000	Aqueous Quick Dry Sprayable Drywall Texture
U.S.	D468980	1/21/2003	29153770	1/11/2002	Device for Spreading Substances Having a Paste Like Consistency
U.S.	5639026	6/17/1997	08391456	2/21/1995	Directly Mountable Adjustable Spray Nozzle
U.S.	6299686	10/9/2001	09113002	7/9/1998	Drywall Taping and Texture System Using Pump
U.S.	6225393	5/1/2001	09312554	5/14/1999	Hardenable Exterior Texture Material in Aerosol Form
U.S.	6235694	5/22/2001	09603059	6/26/2000	Latex Paint Remover
U.S.	7163962	1/16/2007	10457240	6/9/2003	More Controllable Acoustic Spray Patch
U.S.	7192985	3/20/2007	10696983	10/30/2003	More Controllable Acoustic Spray Patch
U.S.	6641864	11/4/2003	09746447	12/6/2000	More Controllable Acoustic Spray Patch Compositions
U.S.	6797051	9/28/2004	10080940	2/22/2002	More Controllable Fibrous Patch Spray
U.S.	7059497	6/13/2006	10832126	4/26/2004	Multiple Side-Feeding Aerosol Valve Assembly
U.S.	6666352	12/23/2003	09654976	9/5/2000	Sand Finish Spray Texture
U.S.	6726066	4/27/2004	10174264	6/18/2002	Side-Feeding Aerosol Valve Assembly
U.S.	7303152	12/4/2007	11378716	3/17/2006	Variable Aerosol Nozzle
U.S.	D438111	2/27/2001	29120777	3/24/2000	Variable Spray Nozzle
U.S.	5941462	8/24/1999	08823902	3/25/1997	Variable Spray Nozzle for Product Sprayer
U.S.	5695788	12/9/1997	08629580	4/9/1996	Wall Texture Tool
U.S.	D510762	10/18/2005	29207831	06/18/2004	Combination Moisture Absorber and Deodorizer
U.S.	D584154	01/06/2009	29302391	01/16/2008	Container
U.S.	D590709	04/21/2009	29296445	10/20/2007	Container (Design)

Country	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Title
U.S.	D585303	01/27/2009	29302389	01/16/2008	Container With Odor Eliminating Medium
U.S.	6971788	12/6/2005			Fluid mixing device (transferred in from allway tools)
U.S.	7226205	12/06/2005	10789726	02/27/2004	Fluid Mixing Device
U.S.	6818071	11/16/2004	10199686	07/18/2002	Method And Apparatus For Cleaning A Roller Cover
U.S.	7473026	01/06/2009	12082126	04/08/2008	Method And Apparatus For Cleaning Rotary Mixing Device
U.S.	6325532	12/04/2001	09667113	09/18/2000	Method For Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	7334936	02/26/2008	11471840	06/21/2006	Method Of Mixing Using Mixing Device Having Vanes With Sloping Edges
U.S.	7070317	07/04/2006	10773390	02/06/2004	Method Of Mixing Using Vaned Mixing Device
U.S.	6543927	04/08/2003	10199687	07/18/2002	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6848823	02/01/2005	10360066	02/06/2003	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	5984518	11/16/1999	08926552	09/10/1997	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6062721	05/16/2000	09091145	04/16/1999	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6193405	02/27/2001	09556594	04/21/2000	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6257753	07/10/2001	09686144	10/10/2000	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6431741	08/13/2002	09821538	03/28/2001	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6315441	11/13/2001	09821540	03/28/2001	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6688764	02/10/2004	10334817	12/30/2002	Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	7553065	06/30/2009	12009344	01/17/2008	Mixing Device And Method Of Mixing
U.S.	6286989	09/11/2001	09505225	02/16/2000	Mixing Device With Vanes Having Sloping Edges And Method Of Mixing Viscous Fluids
U.S.	6399687	6/4/2002	09775061	2/1/2001	Hardenable Exterior Texture Material in Aerosol Form
U.S.	8172113	5/8/2012	12/873121	8/31/2010	Aerosol Systems and Methods for Dispensing Texture Material
U.S.	8215862	7/10/2012	12/825271	6/28/2010	Tube With Resilient Applicator and Scraper for Dispensing Texture Materials

Country	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Title
U.S.	8221019	7/17/2012	12/901400	10/8/2010	Tube with Resilient Applicator for Dispensing Texture Materials
U.S.	8251255	8/28/2012	12/725417	3/16/2010	Aerosol Spray Texture Apparatus for a Particulate Containing Material
U.S.	8313011	11/20/2012	13/323668	12/12/2011	Systems and Methods for App lying Texture Material to Ceiling Surfaces
U.S.	8317065	11/27/2012	13/252977	10/4/2011	Actuator Systems and Methods for Aerosol Wall Texturing
U.S.	8336742	12/25/2012	13/280924	10/25/2011	Aerosol Systems and Methods for Dispensing Texture Material
U.S.	8342421	1/1/2013	13/275511	10/18/2011	Texture Material for Covering a Repaired Portion of a Textured Surface
U.S.	8344056	1/1/2013	12/715228	3/1/2010	Aerosol Dispensing Systems, Methods, and Compositions for Repairing Interior Structure Surfaces
U.S.	8353465	1/15/2013	13/271045	10/11/2011	Dispensers for Aerosol Systems
U.S.	8420705	4/16/2013	13/114954	5/24/2011	Particulate Material for Acoustic Texture Material
U.S.	8469292	6/25/2013	13/113816	5/23/2011	Spray Texture Material Compositions and Dispensing Systems and Methods
U.S.	8580349	11/12/2013	13/312893	12/6/2011	Pigmented Spray Texture Material Compositions, Systems, and Methods
U.S.	8726450	05/20/2014	12/069367	02/07/2008	Scraper Systems and Methods
U.S.		_	13/207384	8/10/2011	Texture material for covering a repaired portion of a textured surface
U.S.			12/012915	2/5/2008	Systems, methods and compositions for repairing porcelain surfaces
U.S.			12/542719	8/18/2009	Aerosol texturing systems and methods employing low VOC propellant
U.S.		_	13/396538	2/14/2012	Spray texture material compositions systems and methods with anti-corrosion characteristics
U.S.			61/513382	7/29/2011	Systems and methods for dispensing texture material using dual flow adjustment

Country	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Title
U.S.	_	_	61/513401	7/29/2011	Systems and methods for dispensing texture material using dual flow adjustment
U.S.			61/598827	2/14/2012	Texture material for unprimed surfaces
U.S.			12/080671	4/4/2008	Spray texture material compositions systems and methods with accelerated dry times
U.S.	_		12/574616	10/6/2009	Systems and methods for applying texture material to ceiling surfaces
U.S.			12/975190	12/21/2010	Actuator systems and methods for aerosol wall texturing
U.S.	-		13/192723	7/28/2011	Microemulsion liquid cleaning compositions
U.S.			13/446918	4/13/2012	Aerosol spray texture apparatus for a particulate containing material
U.S.	-		13/206178	8/9/2011	Gate bracket systems and methods
U.S.			12/573841	10/5/2009	Aerosol assemblies for spray texturing

Patent Release

**RECORDED: 07/02/2014**